
Startnummer Name Mannschaft Gesamt Rang
82 Josua Kohn Autohaus Eppler 1 205,5 1
201 Domenico Camalleri Ballermäner*innen 1 200,5 2
101 Stefanie Bleibler Mettler Toledo Damen 200,0 3
122 Andreas Mehlhaf Mettler Toledo 2 199,3 4
121 Tobias Fuss Mettler Toledo 2 198,8 5
202 Christian Fuchs Ballermäner*innen 1 197,9 6
233 Steffen Nüßle Fensterbau Nüssle 1 197,5 7
182 Damian Swietek FC Tailfingen AH 2 196,9 8
41 Philipp Eppler Gebrüder Treffnix 1 195,8 9
151 Jens Wilberg Albside 195,8 9
31 Alena Mayer Las Mariposas 195,6 11
153 Steffen Conzelmann Albside 195,6 11
113 Vedat Yildirim Mettler Toledo 1 195,1 13
13 Mike Etzel Die Klädtkes 194,8 14
81 Jürgen Eppler Autohaus Eppler 1 194,4 15
112 Philip Bleibler Mettler Toledo 1 194,1 16
172 Bernd Boss FC Tailfingen AH 1 193,6 17
203 Dominik Bielefeld Ballermäner*innen 1 192,6 18
43 Jürgen Streich Gebrüder Treffnix 1 192,6 19
83 Ingo Arnold Autohaus Eppler 1 192,4 20
131 Christof Konzelmann Glückstreffer 192,2 21
132 Matze Lorch Glückstreffer 192,2 21
213 Steffi Maucher Ballermäner*innen 2 192,2 21
193 Steffen Mootz famootz 192,1 24
21 Timo Mayer Kölsche Jungs 191,5 25
102 Eugenie Mehlhaf Mettler Toledo Damen 191,3 26
32 Venessa Urban Las Mariposas 191,0 27
243 Kevin Ohngemach Fensterbau Nüssle 2 190,9 28
11 Vanessa Klädtke Die Klädtkes 190,7 29
251 Alexander Porav Olympiasieger 189,9 30
12 Armin Klädtke Die Klädtkes 189,7 31
212 Andreas Maucher Ballermäner*innen 2 189,6 32
91 Vincenzo Chimenti Autohaus Eppler 2 189,5 33
23 Reinhard Etzel Kölsche Jungs 189,2 34
61 Thomas Flieg La Familia 189,2 34
93 Simon Fink Autohaus Eppler 2 189,1 36
192 Andreas Mootz famootz 188,8 37
51 Pascal Arendt Gebrüder Treffnix 2 188,4 38
123 Sinisa Stanojevic Mettler Toledo 2 188,1 39
231 Philipp Franke Fensterbau Nüssle 1 187,7 40
293 Cihangir Safigülle Kizilelma 187,6 41
92 Tobias Stauss Autohaus Eppler 2 186,7 42

Einzelwertung gesamt

9. Autohaus Eppler  Jedermann Pokalschiessen
Schützengilde Tailfingen 1902 e.V.



162 Jana Werner Rotkäppchen 185,4 43
103 Göher Yildirim Mettler Toledo Damen 184,9 44
223 Hüseyin Eristi Tailfinger Kfz 184,8 45
73 Nadine Bizu Ladystyle 184,8 45
133 Ralf Schlenstedt Glückstreffer 184,4 47
111 Dieter Barth Mettler Toledo 1 183,7 48
152 Matthias Calic Albside 183,3 49
62 Marco Flieg La Familia 183,1 50
72 Catarina Flieg Ladystyle 181,7 51
42 Patrick Matysiak Gebrüder Treffnix 1 180,4 52
242 Sascha Breininger Fensterbau Nüssle 2 180,1 53
252 Patrik Porav Olympiasieger 179,8 54
221 Yusuf Köksal Tailfinger Kfz 179,3 55
232 Claus Nüßle Fensterbau Nüssle 1 179,0 56
52 Julia Rieber Gebrüder Treffnix 2 178,3 57
22 Markus Urban Kölsche Jungs 177,8 58
33 Heike Etzel Las Mariposas 177,5 59
191 Harry Mootz famootz 177,0 60
63 Nico D'Angelo La Familia 176,0 61
292 Kayhan Demir Kizilelma 175,8 62
253 Gabriel Porav Olympiasieger 173,4 63
262 Meho Zukancic Die Drei ??? 173,4 63
71 Cornelia Hermel Ladystyle 172,2 65
283 Sabrina Wehrmeister Team Bonny 171,6 66
263 Darko Majanovic Die Drei ??? 169,6 67
181 Michaela Hundsdorff FC Tailfingen AH 2 168,1 68
241 Tyson Arlt Fensterbau Nüssle 2 167,7 69
53 Hans Joachim Staudt Gebrüder Treffnix 2 165,4 70
211 Christian Murgui Ballermäner*innen 2 165,3 71
222 Hazim Altuntas Tailfinger Kfz 164,8 72
171 Karl-Heinrich Bitzer FC Tailfingen AH 1 163,4 73
261 Attila Koti Die Drei ??? 163,0 74
281 Angelika Bonny Team Bonny 162,1 75
161 Yvonne Werner Rotkäppchen 158,7 76
163 Sandra Hunker-Feldner Rotkäppchen 157,5 77
291 Deniz Karacan Kizilelma 156,9 78
173 Klemens Weiß FC Tailfingen AH 1 155,5 79
183 Uwe Hundsdorff FC Tailfingen AH 2 144,8 80
141 Bernd Bouillon Die Albvagabunden 134,5 81
142 Manfred Schick Die Albvagabunden 118,3 82
282 Massimo Locci Team Bonny 109,9 83
143 Armin Kusterer Die Albvagabunden 46,8 84

Mannschaftswertung gesamt
Mannschaft Mä/Fr/Mix Starter 1 Starter 2
Autohaus Eppler 1 Männer 194,4 205,5
Ballermäner*innen 1 Männer 200,5 197,9
Mettler Toledo 2 Männer 198,8 199,3



Mettler Toledo Damen Frauen 200,0 191,3
Die Klädtkes Mix 190,7 189,7
Albside Männer 195,8 183,3
Mettler Toledo 1 Männer 183,7 194,1
Gebrüder Treffnix 1 Männer 195,8 180,4
Glückstreffer Männer 192,2 192,2
Autohaus Eppler 2 Männer 189,5 186,7
Fensterbau Nüssle 1 Männer 187,7 179,0
Las Mariposas Frauen 195,6 191,0
Kölsche Jungs Männer 191,5 177,8
famootz Männer 177,0 188,8
La Familia Männer 189,2 183,1
Ballermäner*innen 2 Mix 165,3 189,6
Olympiasieger Männer 189,9 179,8
Fensterbau Nüssle 2 Männer 167,7 180,1
Ladystyle Frauen 172,2 181,7
Gebrüder Treffnix 2 Mix 188,4 178,3
Tailfinger Kfz Männer 179,3 164,8
Kizilelma Männer 156,9 175,8
FC Tailfingen AH 1 Männer 163,4 193,6
FC Tailfingen AH 2 Männer 168,1 196,9
Die Drei ??? Männer 163,0 173,4
Rotkäppchen Frauen 158,7 185,4
Team Bonny Mix 162,1 109,9
Die Albvagabunden Männer 134,5 118,3

Männerwertung Gesamt
Mannschaft Starter 1 Starter 2
Autohaus Eppler 1 194,4 205,5
Ballermäner*innen 1 200,5 197,9
Mettler Toledo 2 198,8 199,3
Albside 195,8 183,3
Mettler Toledo 1 183,7 194,1
Gebrüder Treffnix 1 195,8 180,4
Glückstreffer 192,2 192,2
Autohaus Eppler 2 189,5 186,7
Fensterbau Nüssle 1 187,7 179,0
Kölsche Jungs 191,5 177,8
famootz 177,0 188,8
La Familia 189,2 183,1
Olympiasieger 189,9 179,8
Fensterbau Nüssle 2 167,7 180,1
Tailfinger Kfz 179,3 164,8
Kizilelma 156,9 175,8
FC Tailfingen AH 1 163,4 193,6
FC Tailfingen AH 2 168,1 196,9
Die Drei ??? 163,0 173,4
Die Albvagabunden 134,5 118,3



Frauenwertung Gesamt
Mannschaft Starter 1 Starter 2
Mettler Toledo Damen 200,0 191,3
Las Mariposas 195,6 191,0
Ladystyle 172,2 181,7
Rotkäppchen 158,7 185,4

Mixedwertung Gesamt
Mannschaft Starter 1 Starter 2
Die Klädtkes 190,7 189,7
Ballermäner*innen 2 165,3 189,6
Gebrüder Treffnix 2 188,4 178,3
Team Bonny 162,1 109,9





Starter 3 Gesamt Rang
192,4 592,3 1
192,6 591,0 2
188,1 586,2 3



184,9 576,2 4
194,8 575,2 5
195,6 574,7 6
195,1 572,9 7
192,6 568,8 8
184,4 568,8 8
189,1 565,3 10
197,5 564,2 11
177,5 564,1 12
189,2 558,5 13
192,1 557,9 14
176,0 548,3 15
192,2 547,1 16
173,4 543,1 17
190,9 538,7 18
184,8 538,7 18
165,4 532,1 20
184,8 528,9 21
187,6 520,3 22
155,5 512,5 23
144,8 509,8 24
169,6 506,0 25
157,5 501,6 26
171,6 443,6 27

46,8 299,6 28

Starter 3 Gesamt Rang
192,4 592,3 1
192,6 591,0 2
188,1 586,2 3
195,6 574,7 4
195,1 572,9 5
192,6 568,8 6
184,4 568,8 6
189,1 565,3 8
197,5 564,2 9
189,2 558,5 10
192,1 557,9 11
176,0 548,3 12
173,4 543,1 13
190,9 538,7 14
184,8 528,9 15
187,6 520,3 16
155,5 512,5 17
144,8 509,8 18
169,6 506,0 19

46,8 299,6 20



Starter 3 Gesamt Rang
184,9 576,2 1
177,5 564,1 2
184,8 538,7 3
157,5 501,6 4

Starter 3 Gesamt Rang
194,8 575,2 1
192,2 547,1 2
165,4 532,1 3
171,6 443,6 4


